(( vt 2016 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COMMERCE

Circle Each Amount ~ Total at Bottom ~ See Note at Bottom ~ Return

Chamber events and activities accomplish more than just fundraising.
They are great opportunities to get to know one another, make some great
memories, and showcase our community to residents and visitors.

Membership Luncheons

$250.00

Business Showcase

Fourth of July Car Show'

$150.00

$150.00

Back to School’

Christmas Activities
Winter Wonderland'

Reindeer Run T-Shirt Ads’

Float Sponsorships”

Community Sponsorships’

Holiday Contribution

TOTAL.:

$125.00

$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00

~ $25.00
$1500.00
~ $1000.00
$500.00
$350.00
$350.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
_$750.00
$250.00
___$500.00

4 Available—April, June, September, November

(Business Anniversary Recognition, 4th of July Kick-off &
Legislative Update, General topic, Veteran’s Day recognition)

Spring & Fall; 10 business each.

Per Vehicle Class (14 classes)

Sponsorship for Concordia University & Seward Public
(4 available)

Sponsorship — Gold “Glitter” Sponsor
Sponsorship — Silver “Sparkling” Sponsor
Sponsorship — Bronze “Twinkling” Sponsor
Sponsor Logo
Sponsor Business Listing
Santa Claus float
Giant Polar Bear float
Flintstone House float
Gingerbread House Float
Elf and Reindeer Float
Marshmallow Family Float
Gingerbread Man Push Float
Gingerbread Woman Push Float
Cupcake Float
Lights on the Square
Horse & Wagon Rides (2 available)
Live Reindeer for Kickoff Weekend
You choose an amount to contribute to the Santa
House / Holiday Activities Santa Suits, Handouts to the
children and upkeep)
"Multiple Opportunities Available
*Offered on a first-submitted, first-awarded basis.

Sponsorships may be “PLEDGED” or “PAID” ~ Please Designate.

Company Name/Member Name:

Check enclosed in the amount of $
Please invoice me in the amount of $




