

## Circle Each Amount ~ Total at Bottom ~ See Note at Bottom ~ Return

Chamber events and activities accomplish more than just fundraising. They are great opportunities to get to know one another, make some great memories, and showcase our community to residents and visitors.

<u>Membership Luncheons</u>	\$250.00	4 Available—April, June, September, November (Business Anniversary Recognition, 4th of July Kick-off & Legislative Update, General topic, Veteran's Day recognition)
<b>Business Showcase</b>	\$150.00	Spring & Fall; 10 business each.
<u>Fourth of July Car Show</u> <sup>†</sup>	\$150.00	Per Vehicle Class (14 classes)
Back to School <sup>†</sup>	\$125.00	Sponsorship for Concordia University & Seward Public (4 available)
<u>Christmas Activities</u>		
Winter Wonderland <sup>†</sup>	\$500.00	Sponsorship – Gold "Glitter" Sponsor
	\$250.00	Sponsorship – Silver "Sparkling" Sponsor
Reindeer Run T-Shirt Ads <sup>†</sup>	<u>\$100.00</u>	Sponsorship – Bronze "Twinkling" Sponsor
Reindeer Run 1-Snirt Ads	<u>\$100.00</u> \$25.00	Sponsor Logo Sponsor Business Listing
Float Sponsorships*	\$1500.00	Santa Claus float
rou sponsorsnips	\$1000.00	Giant Polar Bear float
	\$500.00	Flintstone House float
	\$350.00	Gingerbread House Float
	\$350.00	Elf and Reindeer Float
	\$250.00	Marshmallow Family Float
	\$100.00	Gingerbread Man Push Float
	\$100.00	Gingerbread Woman Push Float
a . a	\$75.00	Cupcake Float
Community Sponsorships <sup>†</sup>	\$750.00	Lights on the Square
	\$250.00	Horse & Wagon Rides (2 available)
Haliday Contribution <sup>†</sup>	\$500.00	Live Reindeer for Kickoff Weekend You choose an amount to contribute to the Santa
Holiday Contribution <sup>†</sup>		
		House / Holiday Activities Santa Suits, Handouts to the children and upkeep)
		<sup>†</sup> Multiple Opportunities Available

\*Offered on a first-submitted, first-awarded basis.

## **TOTAL:**

## Sponsorships may be "PLEDGED" or "PAID" ~ Please Designate.

 Company Name/Member Name:

 \_\_\_\_\_ Check enclosed in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_

 \_\_\_\_\_ Please invoice me in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_